
Pořadatel: SCRC Pardubice
Datum konání: 13.-15.2.2009
Hlavní rozhodčí: Petr Kr čil

Kategorie PR/24
kvali fin

1. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 10,24 583,06 25
2. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 10,36 574,21 21 1
3. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 10,24 572,46 18
4. MAREK Tomáš A Pardubice 073-004 10,39 569,24 16 2
5. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 9,36 563,11 14
6. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 9,26 558,13 12
7. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 9,16 557,45 10
8. ALFONSO Didac A AMT 200-040 9,13 544,14 9
9. SPUDIL Michal E AMT 200-009 10,00 544,03 8
10. KOREC Josef E ESRT 505-002 9,00 542,24 7
11. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 10,10 540,09 6
12. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 9,45 529,13 5
13. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 0,00 526,31 4
14. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 8,35 516,03 3
15. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 9,20 507,29 2
16. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 9,33 507,19 1
17. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 0 10,06 500,13 5pb
18. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 10,17 493,23 4pb
19. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 9,06 425,23 3pb
20. KOHEL Martin A Strakonice 451-032 0,00 283,43 2pb
21. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 8,12 196,00 1pb

Kategorie ES/32
lap semi fin

1. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 4,785 268,41 453,07 25 2
2. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 5,157 263,07 439,02 21
3. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 4,913 268,43 438,36 18
4. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 5,129 250,18 427,29 16
5. KOREC Josef E ESRT 505-002 4,856 261,41 426,04 14 1
6. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 5,163 255,24 420,44 12
7. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 5,243 224,30 419,20 10
8. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 5,142 253,00 410,35 9
9. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 5,485 246,00 408,23 8
10. SPUDIL Michal E AMT 200-009 5,885 238,38 406,35 7
11. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 5,782 231,21 399,02 6
12. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 5,548 219,44 389,13 5
13. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 5,542 215,33 368,46 4
14. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 5,884 210,19 365,46 3
15. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 5,403 261,33 341,00 2
16. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 5,709 222,00 331,33 1
17. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 5,685 160,00 – 1pb

GRAND PRIX 2009
1.závod

  



Kategorie ES/24
lap semi fin

1. VOJTÍK Antonín E ESRT 505-112 4,459 296,12 502,00 25
2. HORKÝ Vladimír E ESRT 505-110 4,346 288,35 493,36 21
3. FLAISIG Pavel E AMT 200-008 4,494 269,20 487,35 18
4. KOREC Josef E ESRT 505-002 4,337 288,25 487,33 16 1
5. SZALAI Ladislav E Rožňava SK 4,389 292,13 479,15 14
6. KRČIL Petr E Pardubice 073-001 4,227 300,14 474,34 12 2
7. KARLÍK Jiří E AMT 200-001 4,760 287,45 473,41 10
8. VADLEJCH Miroslav E Strakonice 451-009 4,703 277,00 472,03 9
9. HOJER Miloš E AMT 200-002 4,558 285,02 469,33 8
10. VANĚČEK Petr A Pardubice 0 0,000 262,03 467,34 7
11. SPUDIL Michal E AMT 200-009 4,839 270,39 464,34 6
12. KOČÍ Jaroslav E AMT 200-003 4,981 253,38 442,10 5
13. HOJER Martin E AMT 200-006 4,570 278,07 437,00 4
14. POLIČ Stanislav A Liberec 465-001 5,261 256,35 435,44 3
15. PLECITÝ Marek A Podbaba 176-034 4,905 264,10 430,23 2
16. VUJAKLIJA Jakub A Podbaba 176-028 4,752 269,42 125,00 1
17. KACÍŘ Josef A Podbaba 176-027 5,151 247,36 – 3pb
18. KACÍŘ Libor A Podbaba 176-015 5,262 225,45 – 2pb
19. KOHEL Martin A Strakonice 451-032 5,781 216,16 – 1pb

Výsledkovou listinu zpracoval: J.Karlík


